
 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

3 1   Sierra Brooks  Florida  71  67       138  -6   
1 2   Dewi Weber  Miami  69  70       139  -5   
2 3   Amanda Detmer  Jacksonville  70  72       142  -2   

T4 4   Renate Grimstad  Miami  72  71       143  -1   
T11 5   Isabelle Johansson  Kentucky  73  71       144  E   
T4 T6   Macarena Aguilera  Miami  72  73       145  +1   
T4 T6   Lauren Hartlage  Louisville  72  73       145  +1   
T4 8   Olivia Cason  Louisville  72  74       146  +2   
T18 T9   Molly Skapik  Louisville  75  72       147  +3   
T4 T9   Carlotta Ricolfi  Florida  72  75       147  +3   
T4 T11   Elin Esborn *  Florida  72  76       148  +4   
T11 T11   Taylor Tomlinson  Florida  73  75       148  +4   
T38 T11   Ana Rengifo *  Florida International  78  70       148  +4   
T15 T14   Nani Merchan *  South Florida  74  75       149  +5   
T30 T14   Grace Rose  Kentucky  77  72       149  +5   
T18 T16   Claire Carlin  Kentucky  75  75       150  +6   
T18 T16   Marta Perez  Florida  75  75       150  +6   
T4 T16   Kayla Kozak *  UCF  72  78       150  +6   
T11 T16   Nicolette Donovan  UCF  73  77       150  +6   
T15 T16   Linda Trockel  Louisville (B)  74  76       150  +6   
T26 T16   Kristin Engle  Louisville  76  74       150  +6   
T30 T22   Michelle Forsland  Jacksonville  77  74       151  +7   
T18 T22   Delaney Shah  Louisville (B)  75  76       151  +7   
T30 T24   Anna Hack  UCF  77  75       152  +8   
T30 T24   Ana Laura Collado  UCF  77  75       152  +8   
T18 T24   Addison Baggarly  Florida  75  77       152  +8   
T26 T24   Kaeli Jones  UCF  76  76       152  +8   
T38 T24   Katerina Krasova  Florida International  78  74       152  +8   
T42 T24   Jacqueline Twitty  Louisville (B)  79  73       152  +8   
T18 T24   Valentina Gilly  Florida International  75  77       152  +8   
T18 T24   Hannah Leiner  Florida International  75  77       152  +8   
T15 T32   Maria Brunzell  Jacksonville  74  79       153  +9   
T30 T32   Leonie Bettel  Kentucky  77  76       153  +9   
T11 T34   Lauren Waidner *  Florida  73  81       154  +10   
T38 T34   Agueda Cortilla-Mas  Florida International  78  76       154  +10   
T26 T34   Natalia Villavicencio  South Florida  76  78       154  +10   
T18 37   Kristyna Frydlova  Miami  75  80       155  +11   
T26 T38   Carolina Andrade Guzman  Florida International  76  80       156  +12   
T42 T38   Diana Gonzalez  South Florida  79  77       156  +12   
T46 T38   Hannah Berman  Jacksonville  80  76       156  +12   
T42 T41   Chinatsu Kobayashi  UCF  79  79       158  +14   
T42 T41   Meghan Nay  Louisville  79  79       158  +14   
T38 T41   Margot Bechadergue  Louisville (B)  78  80       158  +14   
T30 44   Ning Phongpaiboon *  South Florida  77  82       159  +15   

T30 45   Carolina Rotzinger-Ballesteros *  Florida International  77  83       160  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T30 46   Maria Juliana Fueyo  Jacksonville  77  84       161  +17   
53 T47   Haley Danford  South Florida  85  77       162  +18   

T51 T47   Sarah Fite *  Kentucky  83  79       162  +18   
T51 T47   Diana Velez *  Florida International  83  79       162  +18   
T48 50   Roos Haarman  Miami  82  82       164  +20   
54 T51   Sophie Stone  South Florida  87  78       165  +21   

T48 T51   Josephine Chang  Kentucky  82  83       165  +21   
T48 T51   Diane Burress  South Florida  82  83       165  +21   
56 54   Gabriela Powel *  Florida International  90  78       168  +24   

T46 55   Jordan Susce  Louisville (B)  80  92       172  +28   
55 56   Serena Hou *  Miami  89  87       176  +32   
57 57   Maddie Barrow *  South Florida  93  91       184  +40   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Miami 288 294 582

2 Dewi Weber (1) 69 70 139

4 Renate Grimstad (2) 72 71 143

T6 Macarena Aguilera (4) 72 73 145

37 Kristyna Frydlova (3) 75 80 155

50 Roos Haarman (5) 82 82 164

2 Florida 291 292 583

1 Sierra Brooks (1) 71 67 138

T9 Carlotta Ricolfi (4) 72 75 147

T11 Taylor Tomlinson (2) 73 75 148

T16 Marta Perez (5) 75 75 150

T24 Addison Baggarly (3) 75 77 152

3 Louisville 295 293 588

T6 Lauren Hartlage (2) 72 73 145

8 Olivia Cason (3) 72 74 146

T9 Molly Skapik (1) 75 72 147

T16 Kristin Engle (5) 76 74 150

T41 Meghan Nay (4) 79 79 158

4 Kentucky 302 294 596

5 Isabelle Johansson (3) 73 71 144

T14 Grace Rose (1) 77 72 149

T16 Claire Carlin (4) 75 75 150

T32 Leonie Bettel (2) 77 76 153

T51 Josephine Chang (5) 82 83 165

5 Jacksonville 298 301 599

3 Amanda Detmer (3) 70 72 142

T22 Michelle Forsland (1) 77 74 151

T32 Maria Brunzell (2) 74 79 153

T38 Hannah Berman (4) 80 76 156

46 Maria Juliana Fueyo (5) 77 84 161

6 UCF 303 303 606

T16 Nicolette Donovan (1) 73 77 150

T24 Anna Hack (2) 77 75 152

T24 Kaeli Jones (3) 76 76 152

T24 Ana Laura Collado (5) 77 75 152

T41 Chinatsu Kobayashi (4) 79 79 158

7 Florida International 304 304 608

T24 Hannah Leiner (2) 75 77 152

T24 Katerina Krasova (3) 78 74 152

T24 Valentina Gilly (4) 75 77 152

T34 Agueda Cortilla-Mas (5) 78 76 154

T38 Carolina Andrade Guzman (1) 76 80 156
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Louisville 306 305 611

T16 Linda Trockel (4) 74 76 150

T22 Delaney Shah (2) 75 76 151

T24 Jacqueline Twitty (1) 79 73 152

T41 Margot Bechadergue (3) 78 80 158

55 Jordan Susce (5) 80 92 172

9 South Florida 322 310 632

T34 Natalia Villavicencio (1) 76 78 154

T38 Diana Gonzalez (4) 79 77 156

T47 Haley Danford (5) 85 77 162

T51 Sophie Stone (2) 87 78 165

T51 Diane Burress (3) 82 83 165
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T11 Ana Rengifo (Florida International) 78 70 148

T11 Elin Esborn (Florida) 72 76 148

T14 Nani Merchan (South Florida) 74 75 149

T16 Kayla Kozak (UCF) 72 78 150

T34 Lauren Waidner (Florida) 73 81 154

44 Ning Phongpaiboon (South Florida) 77 82 159

45 Carolina Rotzinger-Ballesteros (Florida International) 77 83 160

T47 Sarah Fite (Kentucky) 83 79 162

T47 Diana Velez (Florida International) 83 79 162

54 Gabriela Powel (Florida International) 90 78 168

56 Serena Hou (Miami) 89 87 176

57 Maddie Barrow (South Florida) 93 91 184
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